20. Stadtschiessen 2015
Schitzengesellschaft Zofingen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. A

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Kennedy 1
Chételat Werner
Brem Pierre
Grun Daniel
Jermann Charles
Gygi Margot

Horiberg weiss
Schneider Roman
Maag Kurt
von Arx Rudolf
Felder Fabian
Wismer Christian

Brestenegg 1
Gloor Rolf
Haltiner Peter
Burch Michael
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Baumann Peter

Gugger
Bram Hans
Bram Heinz
Patt Walter
Inderbitzin Walter
Deppeler Hansueli

Bimbos
Kuhn Othmar
Tschumperlin Florian
Gramlich Mario
Keller Christoph
Keller Erich

Nessi
Holzenberg 1
Tanner

Pfiffikus

Mythen
Romerguet Lions
Kugelfang Schurter
Axia Triple X
Gutt 1

Barenl
Wiestgraben 1
Erle

ROmergut 1
Oeschbuebe
Wasserloch Sport
Eisblumen 1
Schurberg
Chnobeli Chopf
PASO

Emme

Barbara
Brestenegg 2

VereinsWK 3.5.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Liesberg, Schitzenverein
1944SV  FW
1991 E Std
1966 S Std
1937SV. FW
1963 S Std

Hori, Schiessverein
1988 E Std
1965 S Std
1966 S Std
1987 E Std
1989 E Std

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
1957 S Std
1961 S Std
1985 E Std
1953 V FW
1957 S Std

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1954V Std
1959 S Std
1946 V FW
1954 v Std
1958 S Std

Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
1963 S Std

1969 S Std
1985 E Std
1983 E Std
1954 vV Std

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Isenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschtzen
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesells
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dagmersellen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Leuggern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschitzen
Zurich-Neumunster, Standschiitzengesell:
Burgdorf, Stadtschiitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
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Total
Punkte

484 300.00
100 99
99 99
97 98
96 94
97 94
489

480 120.00
98 99
98 97
93 96
97 95
95 93
481

475 50.00
100 98
99 97
99 96
96 93
93 91
487

475 50.00
96 98
97 97
93 95
92 94
91 91
469

475 50.00
100 97
97 97
95 95
95 95
99 91
486
97-96-95-95-92 475 50.00
97-96-95-94-93 475 50.00
97-96-95-94-93 475 50.00
97-96-95-94-93 475 50.00
97-97-94-93-92 473 25.00
96-95-95-94-93 473 25.00
97-94-94-93-93 471 20.00
96-96-95-92-92 471 20.00
97-97-93-92-91 470 15.00
96-95-94-93-91 469 10.00
95-94-94-94-92 469 10.00
96-96-95-91-90 468
98-95-93-91-90 467
96-95-94-93-89 467
97-94-93-92-90 466
99-96-94-91-85 465
97-96-94-91-87 465
97-94-93-91-90 465
95-95-94-91-90 465
96-94-92-91-91 464
95-95-94-93-86 463
96-95-92-92-87 462
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20. Stadtschiessen 2015

Schitzengesellschaft Zofingen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. A

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

28 Roggen

29 W.interhalden 1

30 Geissfluh 1

31 Brandholz 1

32 Wolftlrli A

33 Murweid Boju 2

34 Reckoler-Benzen A

35 Amarone

36 Ghirst

37 Lenzburg 1

38 St.Sebastian

39 Murweid Boju 1

40 Schoriti 3

Ausser Konkurrenz

Gruppe 1
Marti Hans-Rudolf
Linder Stefan
Kreienbihl Kurt
Molnar Zoltan
Graf Thomas

Gruppe 3
Burger Mark
Graber Jonathan
Krenger Andreas
Pasquier André
Wiesenzarter Georg
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Verein

Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Zetzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil, Sportschiitz
Kulm, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Beinwil am See, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Uffikon, Militar-Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken, Militdrschiessverein
Lenzburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Olten, Stadtschiitzen

Beinwil am See, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kélliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schori

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1950 V Std
1965 S 90
19418V FW
1970 E Std
1961 S 90

Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
1956 S Std
1994 E 90
1943SV KA
1940 SV 90
1965 S KA
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Punkte
96-95-94-89-87
97-97-91-89-85
96-94-91-91-87
99-97-94-88-80
95-93-91-90-88
97-92-91-87-86
94-94-92-83-80
90-90-89-87-87
93-89-88-86-82
90-88-88-87-85
91-91-88-88-75
90-88-85-85-80
96-85-85-82-75

96 96
92 92
97 90
96 90
93 89
474
86 90
81 83
85 82
89 78
91 77

432

Total

461
459
459
458
457
453
443
443
438
438
433
428
423

457

410
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